Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

05342346

Grass Roots Films plc

A1 We
Mark G Boughey
Portwall Place
Partwall Lane
Bristol
BS16NA

Peter W Engel
Portwall Place
Portwall Lane

Bristol

BS1 6NA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 17 February 2009

Date 17 February 2009

Signed_%é/

Smith & Williamson {Bristol) LLP
Portwall Place

Portwall Lane

Bristol

BS1 6NA

Ref: GR80524/SAT/NAH/WAB

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

For Offi cial Use
Insolvency Section Post Room

E R lll

19:‘02/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




. Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Grass Roots Films plc

on the 17 February 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Roderick Gordon MacKenzie MacPhail, director of 131 Eastfield Road, Westbury
on Trym, Bristol BS9 4A %K

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B and C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 17 February 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as
producers of movie pictures

SMTH 2 LaLL AMRoy LLP
Sworn/affirmed at  foeIALL  PLACE , PORTwALL LANE, Be (SO

Date /7/2 /'Zdbq

Signatures m

Before Me @t}"ﬂ’\_ﬂ/\

KEViRN Aot ees - oL\ \TU—

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




-Grass Roots Films plc
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 February 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets: _
Puppets, Sets and Pilot Film 270,314.00

17,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature (f?%ﬁ \-»0

Date (7 /-z I/ZO'DQ

17,000.00




- Grass Roots Films plc
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 February 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 17,000.00
Liabilities
Preferantial Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 17,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 17,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 17,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 17,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Unsecured creditors 66,907.00
Directors Loans 123,818.00
Shareholder Loan 92,000.00
282,725.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (265,725.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (265,725.00)
Issued and called up capital
5,650,000 A ord @ £0.001 5,650.00
1,130,000 B ord @ £0.50 565,000.00
570,650.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (836,375.00)

Signature //2 % Date 7 ‘/’L /’l coq




v@@\.\n\_ml. ajeq

00°Z uoIssan,

\ aineubls

Si'5CL'ToT Guelo) ssuw3 oL

00°289'0% NYZ 0254 T0LSIHE 'PRaySICd 'PEOY NOQIEH "WNOY [B5TY paliwn (In) dnoo IBpoW XURN YL 001D
00'1£L'62 vy 658 "T0LSIMA Wiy uo Angjsap ‘PEOY pese] LEL IBUOBN H JN DOWD
00'000'26 DYZ 0259 19519W0S YHON 'ONVGHOD NI NOLdV17 'suel poop ‘afienod jooysg ol vaN 1019
00'00+'6S 6 L1 'BIYSHIOA ISBAA 'SATTT PoomaIeH ‘@sNeH $819e1S $0|@0SETWNOISIA Q01D
000 ZZ1 863N ‘INAL NOdN F1LSYOMAIN ‘uotuagBuoT ‘main yied uolusg ‘'Z0ZE d9 Wd 'NHDI anusasy puel]  ZOHD
000 v 21 100dHIAAIN 000 SUIBNG MAN € UN Aouanosu| [euoreN SWOISNY gonuUanay WH  LOHD
00'000'Z Y3I¥ 8259 19SI8WOS 'THOWAIM 'BuET SIUBID ‘MIIAIIH weyBiHE g SN OQHD
Sb'L06'92 8vZ ALD3 'NOAGNOT ‘PeoY AlID 08 JBUpIED g VIN 009D
00°000'0F ZNE v14D ‘441040 'Apuiewy “Aep umosd asnoy sauedwol 0000
000 1§ 1S8 'lisug ‘uaau9 269jj0) ‘@snoy |puno ‘uoising ssomeg ebe 1pune) D oiseg 00ED
3 Ssalppy.

©..aueN

R uh.ovw

| abed

d17 {101s1g) uoSWBIIA 1§ YIS -

6002/20/91




) 3
LA/ \\ [N \ L) aleq

000'0Z
00Z'606
000'00Z
00Z'606
000'08
000'0Z
000’02
0og'0z
000'04
000'02
0oo'ot
000'08
0b2'€98
goo‘or
000'0M
000°0Z
000'oL
000'02
000'0Z
000°01
000'024
000’0t
000°02
000’0l
000'0Z
000'0Z
0oe'oe
000’001
000’02
000'0L
00Z'608
0Z6'06
000'%L
000'0L
000°0L
goo'ol
0000}
0

aineubig

ﬂ w . N“ O MNG SNE "Q7131INTH *sue jiupuips ‘sidpues

DY/ 0258 '198I8W0S YUON 'OuBpIc Ul couaw_o ‘aueT POOM .wmm.zoo [lsla¥ralas
BOUBWIY J0 SOIBIS PAJILN ‘£TZ86YM LOIBUINY 'peoy JUSIS | LErE Lued PRSI
316 2157 'AIYSHOA 1534 “SOTTT 'POOMAIEH "9SNOH 3IGEIS

Vg 0ZV.L '19SIaW0S 'QyYHD 'ATBI IS PUBIONG "9SNOH SYS0I3N SISED
YITYULSNY '800Z MSN “uoiBuleq ‘peoy Japied 02

2dZ 182 'I901HaNY? T90AS WOA 601

YITYHLSNY "28LE BuojotA Jse3] uowbug 1eeag Aepng

18 219 "JUHSHILSIDNOTD "weuybiy ‘puncso wey |

446 1158 "TOLSIHE 'voidweysnys 'esol) SPISIAlY '9SNOH JapMOd aY)
399 0¥S9 1015148 ‘sendieH 15e3 “sueT Yunys '8snod ybnologsiiH

308 vV 'a1USPIORISH 'AYI LSWVHLYIHM 'SAQID USY 0§

YA §254 19S1BUI0S HONATIM 'SURT SIURIS 'M3IAIIH

335 SHY 'ONPMHO0Q ‘s1ebipmaN ‘aue abpuped 'sinuisay) syl

BN9 #13S "NOANDT '$5010 MaN il PIojpues 8

vl 5258 TOLSIYG ‘2quoosuip “weydiyg "[IIH YanD “louen ayL

008 Z4DS "UUSPIONEH “TTIMNY LYIHO 'SUET laMWY 'SMOLIM UL
HNL £2v1 ‘eUquwind ‘JUIWHIANIM 'PRoY Slepisped ‘abeno) ssuusie) 1s
M6 8ZND X9SENS 158/ ‘HLUOMLId ‘ULOMSDOT ‘dueT] Jony 'uued 8bpug suowes
ADNYH ‘02121 uokiany ‘ejsenbey ‘loyueing

389 959 1105148 'WEYI0D "pecy PIRLYNY 2

NOLdWYHI1LLIT ‘Pecy sBpUg 183 {2uisnpu) SpIsianyl ‘L HUN ‘patjw SojUosee|3 Q4
g6 £S0S ‘auysdwey ‘AISWOH ‘iH Pleydwy ‘SawioH thnog

HHF ¥S8 1015148 ‘uoibuirsug 'peoY YoIMm 692

9NZ 9289 19s/8Wog 'I9AI¥axy ‘@bpugsycoy ‘peoy dipuspy “sume yosag
AHS 0£89 1015148 ‘voRig ‘aBpry vewde] ¢ ‘peayalpry

AH9 0£S8 "01Suq ‘uog ‘abpry vewAe) ¢ ‘peayabipry

7L L1HY 'X953NS 153 'A131JSTIAIM 'SIeD poong 'aoeld MaIA YBIH |
XN§ 2258 193J5W0S YUON "TUYW H3dNS NOLSIM ‘PEOY Hemd 6¢

Que 8s8 “1015rg 'yB1#7 sleqqy 'pecy memduuag ¢

D6 558 "I0LSIYG 'PEOY ([BYSHUM 82

N1k 120N Asung 'GyTLHSY "aueT uued '9SnoH Y980 oyl

TMZ L LHE XOSSNS 159AA ‘ONIHLHOA ‘95010 WanEW 2T

ara sLno *A2uns ‘AJTHIGWYD RIUNAN 'peoy JOOWSOWEH €8

XI55S 123 "YIWONIY abtod ay) ‘smopeapy B1ei3 15

a11yseyD ‘IYIWYIIQ ‘PROY YOMBIPPIN "UWIBH POOM YUBMDIDEIE 0/

DH6E ZHY Aaung '3 LyDiTY "SuapieD a0, Jg

ABINOEW M IN
uobian 2 v
PIYaMIT I W
S||30SE} JUNODSIA
auleuo ] sIN
/007 3 SW
sisa v.q

iy Y I

1123 O 1N

1eay N SIN
AoNSOr M JN
Aanar N W
weybiH a a1
SOaMOH W I
uosuniBpoH N I
aAID I
uzais g Jw
naseS 9 IN
121504 S 1INy
afipuqng g 1N
fapng r
sejbnog 4 I
8jq0Q d uieden
ssejbnoq D sl
udsus van
%009 r SIN
%003 ¥ 4N

en |y
Jauadied 0y
aden | sin
oo 9 QN
pajuy SIaUl0Ig %3108
ssabing g I
¥oeIg g N
doysig g N
SISPIOYBIEYS -, ;

d717 (joisug) UosWeNipA g LIS

6002/20/91




- mué\w\\_\f\ w.; aleq % m\\ ainjeubig

o00'0aL"e Bueioy sauy g5

000'01 Drg €209 "ONDIOM 'PUIS 'PEOY YSIBWPUSS '8SNIOH UsSIED
o00'cL ’ INE PHY 'ONIMYOQ ‘sueT sbieuosied 6z *AnquioyL
0000 4HZZXH XelIEH AT THYAM 'SUET JBlad ‘aBE0D UGHON PSIWI] 0O '§ UCS SajEg WRIIIM
000'0L Of L 59 "UOXO 'ATINTH 'peoy anA a119g +Z
000'02 984909 ASLNS ‘HOITINYHD 1SINUMT ‘aue yEnold ‘suoiduen
000'0L OU6 PLNE 'XBSSNS 159 ‘ONIHLHOM “sue] uaibumo Ly
00005 19 0259 1951908 YUON 'OVIHSILHOd ‘A S8R Z
000'0Z NEZ LZAI "JI4S-550U "HIOTHIVD "WIBMIaINY ‘MBI UIOPIED
000'or 3vL ZEND ‘aulysdweH ‘g1314Sy313d ‘das)g 'asnoy puEls|
000'F DHS EFHD QVIHNINYIG 'voXQ ‘uojuaig ‘wnow sbury zz ‘abpuquiy
000’01 PNZ NS A2uNg ‘HOITINYHD 'aueT Udjeyseq ‘mo|[0H yo0Iqasioy 'ULe [[ASAUI9pA
0000} N9 2v8 'H1vE 19343 [slueg ¢
000'0L MHE ZNE 'X358N5 1883 "T1INAGY '980]D WUBH INOS ‘MIIA PIBYI0
000'01 IHG LOM 'SHaH ‘Aalbue sBury ‘i AsiBue zg
000'0L NSO £LHY X955nS 158M 'WYHSUOH 'Plojulis 'aue sakey 'sjamieq
000'Z) 4d| ENS '%98SNg 1583 "IAOH 'IIH 821N 'You azind 01
000'+06 NVZ 02S8 'QY3HSILYOd 'PEOY IN0gieH ‘HNog jaase) ‘i Oin} dnois [spojy xuiew 1L
oy2'coB VP BSH “10LSINE ‘WAL U0 AINgisapa 'pecy plapses LelL
000'0L 8S¥ 8ND "ASUNS 'QUOJIDNIQQIHD @s0|D 4299g §
000'0Z INZEEND SIUEH 'SSM 83y ‘PEOY UCPUOT 'ISNOH puBped

SAM N SIN
alm o
sajeg [ Jn
JIA O IN
SSNOUSIUAN [ IN
Ja¥eiUM O SIN
oqel I
sauadg Y I
18U H I
SWWIS W IN
BOOS WJa
eqles WIN
SU2qoY 4 SIN
19led M SIN
Jiwed [ Iy
WerQ H sIn
19 I s
reydoew o 1N
BICOW H I
2IOW M JN

SOMH
FOMH
E0MH
Z0MH
HOMH
00MH
oolH
¥0SH
€0SH
Z0SH
LOSH
00SH
00HH
HodH
00dH
000H
POWH
E0WH
¢OWH
LOWH

m whm._u_o:mh.m;w.“ -0
distun sjooisses.

¢ abed d77 (|o1sig) UOSLUBIIAA B YRWS

6002/20/9)




